
St Levan Primary School 

where all children SHINE…for life 

 
The Bottoms, St. Levan, Penzance, Cornwall, TR19 6HD 

Tel:  01736 810486  
 

19th February 2024 

 

Dear Families 

 

Welcome back to the new half term.  As usual we have lots to look forward to with 

various trips and visitors.   

 

Event Date 

Choughs and year 3 trip to PZ Fire station Tue 20/02/2024 

Coastguard Search & Rescue visit to school Tue 20/02/2024 

Tri-Service Safety Officer visit to school Wed 21/02/2024 

St Piran's Day - Pasties! Tue 05/03/2024 

Big breakfast - all welcome! Thu 07/03/2024 

World book day Thu 07/03/2024 

Blast from the past history workshop 1 Thu 07/03/2024 

Multi-skills event @ St Just Sports Centre (year 3/4) 1.45pm-3pm Fri 08/03/2024 

Blast from the past history workshop 2 Fri 08/03/2024 

Community Event - Lecture Series - Bats - all welcome! Fri 08/03/2024 

Parent consultations Tue 12/03/2024 

Parent consultations Wed 13/03/2024 

Red nose day Fri 15/03/2024 

Community Event - Lecture Series - all welcome! Fri 22/03/2024 

Community duck race Thu 28/03/2024 

 

I would also like to inform you that Mr Francis continues to be on sick leave and Jodie 

Flynn continues to support St Levan on an interim basis.   

 

Many thanks 

The St Levan Team 


